

## 08-HAC COMMUNITY DIRECTORY CONSENT FORM

A friendly and supportive community starts with good communication. In order to foster a strong neighborhood atmosphere in Horseshoe Acres, the Board maintains a Community Directory and makes it available in the Members Only section of our website. State law permits the Board to publish the names and addresses of all property owners. Additional information, such as telephone numbers and e-mail addresses are included on an opt-in basis. If you would like your neighbors to know how to reach you in case of an emergency or to plan a friendly gathering, please provide the information you would like added to the Directory in the sections below.

Resident's Name:	
Address:	Lot #:
Talambana Nyumban	
Telephone Number	
Please DO add our telephone number(s) to the Community Directory.	
Telephone Number 1:	
Telephone Number 2:	
l/we DO NOT want our telephone number added to the Community Directory	
E-Mail Address	
Please DO add our e-mail address(es) to the Community Directory.	
E-mail Address 1:	
E-mail Address 2:	
l/we DO NOT want our e-mail address added to the Community Directory.	
l/we hereby authorize the Board of Directors of Horseshoe Acres Club to take the ac	tions indicated above.

Signature:	Date:

## RETURN TO:



board@horseshoeacresclub.com



Horseshoe Acres Club, PO Box 33111, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33420

**Revised April 2024**